WORK PLANFOR 2117 MOHAWK AVE

Sheetl

[To be completed in accordance with the CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTION REPORT dated 6/10/24]

WORK DESCRIPTION

BUILDING: Work code
compliance report 6/10/24
attached items 2,3,5

BUILDING:Work code
compliance report 6/10/24
attached items 1

BUILDING: Work code
compliance report 6/10/24
attached item 4
ELECTRICAL: Work code
compliance report 6/10/24
attached items 1-13

PLUMBING: Work code
compliance report 6/10/24
attached

HEATING: Work code
compliance report 6/10/24
attached

START
COMPLETI

8 days

1 day

2 days

2 days

2 days

CONTRACTOR

L LEE COULTER & THOR
TORGERUD CARPENTRY
LLC MN # BC 764250~

KENDRICK ELCTRICAL ref
item 15 electrical work code

L LEE COULTER & ALL
STYLE GARAGE DOOR INC

KENDRICK ELECTRICAL
LC EA677621

ST PAUL PIPEWORKS
PC644728

BINDER HEAT & AIR #
184667

TOTAL

Page 1

ESTIMATE
ATTACHED

$7,850.00

/included in
‘Kendrick quote

$1,260.00

$8,035.00

$4,186.00

$5,940.00

$27,271.00



