Sheet1

WORK PLANFOR 2117 MOHAWK AVE

[To be completed in accordance with the CODE COMPLIANCE INSPECTION REPORT dated 6/10/24]

WORK DESCRIPTION	START COMPLETION DATE	CONTR A CTOR	ESTIMATE
WORK DESCRIPTION BUILDING: Work code compliance report 6/10/24 attached items 2,3,5	/COMPLETION DATE 8 days	CONTRACTOR L LEE COULTER & THOR TORGERUD CARPENTRY LLC MN # BC 764250-	*7,850.00
BUILDING: Work code compliance report 6/10/24 attached items 1		KENDRICK ELCTRICAL ref item 15 electrical work code	included in Kendrick quote
BUILDING: Work code compliance report 6/10/24 attached item 4 ELECTRICAL: Work code	l day	L LEE COULTER & ALL STYLE GARAGE DOOR INC	\$1,260.00
compliance report 6/10/24 attached items 1-13	2 days	KENDRICK ELECTRICAL LC EA677621	\$8,035.00
PLUMBING: Work code compliance report 6/10/24 attached	2 days	ST PAUL PIPEWORKS PC644728	\$4,186.00
HEATING: Work code compliance report 6/10/24 attached	2 days	BINDER HEAT & AIR # 184667	\$5,940.00
		TOTAL	\$27,271.00